
IN OR 1793/1280
MARSH LAND
EX 1-2 1-3 1-5 1-6 1-7 & 1-8

FLEET FINANCE & MORTGAGE INC TRUSTEE
PO BOX 546055
SURFSIDE, FL 33154-0055

21-2N-27-0000-0001-0010

9600 WASTELAND
04

4053.00

US HWY 17, YULEE

02/01/2024 KBA 352.26 17,613 0 0 17,613

STANDARD
4

0
0

17,613
17,613

0
17,613

0
17,613
17,613

0

17,613

1793/1280 1/11/2010 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

YOKOWE BREEDING CORP

FLEET FINANCE & MOR

0847/0499 9/02/1998 WD Q V 184,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MESA MARIA TERESA TRU

YOKOWE BREEDING COR

2024
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1 009620 C MARSH 0 OR 0.00 0.00 352.26 AC 1.00 1.00 0.50 100.00 50.00 17,613


